TWI

Time UK/Italy

09.30/10.30
09.40/10.40
10.00/11.00

10.30/11.30
10.50/11.50
11.10/12.10
11.30/12.30
12.00/13.00

(t8) TEC-Eurolab

Joint TWI and TEC-Eurolab Webinar: Aerospace Testing

Wednesday 22 February 2023

Time: 09.30am-12pm, UK/10.30am-1pm, Italy

Agenda

Presentation
Introduction and Welcome

NDT practice and innovations for Aerospace
NADCAP requirements for aerospace/Failure

analysis/corrosion testing for Aerospace

Testing materials in Hydrogen Environments

NDT for the Aerospace Sector
Fatigue and Fracture Testing
Discussion

Close

Presenter

Chris Wiseman, TWI Ltd
lan Cooper, TWI
Michele Sale - TEC Eurolab

Dorothy Winful, TWI
Stefano Benuzzi, TECEurolab
Emre Akgun, TWI

All



