



Joint TWI and TEC-Eurolab Webinar: Aerospace Testing

Wednesday 22 February 2023

Time: 09.30am-12pm, UK/10.30am-1pm, Italy

Agenda

Time UK/Italy	Presentation	Presenter
09.30/10.30	Introduction and Welcome	Chris Wiseman, TWI Ltd
09.40/10.40	NDT practice and innovations for Aerospace	Ian Cooper, TWI
10.00/11.00	NADCAP requirements for aerospace/Failure analysis/corrosion testing for Aerospace	Michele Sale - TEC Eurolab
10.30/11.30	Testing materials in Hydrogen Environments	Dorothy Winful, TWI
10.50/11.50	NDT for the Aerospace Sector	Stefano Benuzzi, TEC Eurolab
11.10/12.10	Fatigue and Fracture Testing	Emre Akgun, TWI
11.30/12.30	Discussion	All
12.00/13.00	Close	